
 
Study Abroad Courses/Program Intent Form: 

 
Please complete this form if you are planning to submit a Study Abroad proposal for the 
2018-19 academic year. This form allows the faculty, with the approval from the Chair and 
the Dean of the College, to initiate preliminary planning for Study Abroad proposal 
submission. 
 
 
Faculty Name: 
Sponsoring department: 
 
List all programs and courses that will be proposed by the faculty member (include 
locations): 
 

No: Program Name  
&  Location: 

Course 
Number: 
 

Course Title: No of 
Days: 

1     

2     

3     

4     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Faculty signature: 
 
Chair/Dept. Head/Director signature: 
 
Dean of College signature:   

 
 
 

Please forward completed form to: 
Dr. Piram Prakasam, Executive Director, Office of International Education,  

By campus mail to IRC 134 C or email form to prakasp@ferris.edu 


